~N N R W -

\O oo

10
11
12

13
14
15

CONTENTS

Preface
Acknowledgements

The dynamics of competition

Greenfield entry and closedown exit

Entry, exit, and the merger process

The rise and fall of incumbents

Patterns of large- and small-firm mobility

Plant turnover in Canada and the United States
Measures of market structure and the intensity of
competition

The relationship between mobility and concentration
Turnover and productivity growth

Merger success

Turnover in domestic and foreign enterprises
Industry efficiency and firm turnover in the Canadian
manufacturing sector

Firm turnover and profitability

Modelling entry

Conclusion

Appendix A: Measuring firm turnover — methodology

Appendix B: Definition of concentration and mobility
measures

Notes

References

Author index

Subject index

page vii
xi

1

8
30x

61

82

119

153
176
208
239 X
263

298
328
360 >
380

399

417
425
445
459
463



