CONTENTS

	Preface	page vii
	Acknowledgements	xi
1	The dynamics of competition	1
2	Greenfield entry and closedown exit	8
3	Entry, exit, and the merger process	30 ×
4	The rise and fall of incumbents	61
5	Patterns of large- and small-firm mobility	82
6	Plant turnover in Canada and the United States	119
7	Measures of market structure and the intensity of competition	153
8	The relationship between mobility and concentration	176
9	Turnover and productivity growth	208
0	Merger success	239 >
1	Turnover in domestic and foreign enterprises	263
2	Industry efficiency and firm turnover in the Canadian manufacturing sector	298
13	Firm turnover and profitability	328
4	Modelling entry	360 >
15	Conclusion	380
	Appendix A: Measuring firm turnover – methodology Appendix B: Definition of concentration and mobility	399
	measures	417
	Notes	425
	References	445
	Author index	459
	Subject index	463